Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2007

Pos Cat

2V

4V

7J
8J
9V
10V
1V
12V
13V
14

15 J
16V
17

18V
19J
20

21V
22

23V
24

Name

Shaun Pierce
John Kelly

Chris Slevin

Joe Clarke

Vin Anderson
Max Bolwell
Michael Walker
Brittany Pierce
Colin Wearne
Larry Waack
Maureen Rochow
Martin Lee

David Homewood
Nathan Coles
Matthew Cornelisen
Athol Girldestone
Greg Tomorad
Stan Head

Grant Pimm
Graham Blake
Kevin Corneilsen
Klaus Van Zum Hof
Keith Perkins

lan Milton

Overall Benchrest Scratch

1st

99
100
98
97
99
96
97
94
96
96
96
97
97
98
97
97
98
95
95
96
96
92
97
95

2nd

99
96
97
98
98
100
100
98
95
97
97
96
95
97
94
97
94
97
92
96
93
95
75
87

3rd

100
100
99
97
95
95
96
95
96
99
97
97
93
97
93
98
93
96
98
93
94
95
95
89

4th

99
99
98
99
98
98
92
99
98
94
95
94
98
93
97
97
95
95
91
91
94
93
96
95

5th

100
98
97
98
96
98
97
96
98
98
98
96
95
97
99
93
95
95
94
96
90
94
99
92

6th

100
100
100
99
97
96
98
98
97
96
96
97
98
93
94
92
96
91
97
95
96
93
97
90

Total

597
593
589
588
583
583
580
580
580
580
579
577
576
575
574
574
571
569
567
567
563
562
559
548



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2007

Pos Cat

23V

Overall Benchrest Handicap

Name

Matthew Cornelisen
Shaun Pierce
Chris Slevin

John Kelly

Stan Head

Larry Waack

Joe Clarke

Vin Anderson
Grant Pimm

Max Bolwell
Maureen Rochow
Brittany Pierce
David Homewood
Colin Wearne
Michael Walker
Martin Lee
Nathan Coles
Greg Tomorad
Kevin Corneilsen
lan Milton
Graham Blake
Klaus Van Zum Hof
Keith Perkins

1st

97
99
98
100
95
96
97
99
95
96
96
94
97
96
97
97
98
98
96
95
96
92
97

2nd

94
99
97
96
97
97
98
98
92
100
97
98
95
95
100
96
97
94
93
87
96
95
75

3rd

93
100
99
100
96
99
97
95
98
95
97
95
93
96
96
97
97
93
94
89
93
95
95

4th

97
99
98
99
95
94
99
98
91
98
95
99
98
98
92
94
93
95
94
95
91
93
96

5th

99
100
97
98
95
98
98
96
94
98
98
96
95
98
97
96
97
95
90
92
96
94
99

6th

94
100
100
100

91

96

99

97

97

96

96

98

98

97

98

97

93

96

96

90

95

93

97

Total

574
597
589
593
569
580
588
583
567
583
579
580
576
580
580
577
575
571
563
548
567
562
559

H/Cap H/Cap Total

34 608
6 603
14 603
6 599
30 599
16 596
6 594
10 593
26 593
10 593
14 593
12 592
14 590
10 590
6 586
8 585
10 585
12 583
18 581
30 578
10 577
14 576
16 575



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2007

Pos Cat

22V

24V
25J

Overall Prone Scratch

Name

Shaun Pierce
Greg Tomorad
Vin Anderson
Michael Young
Dean Romanoff
Stewart Dunn
Max Bolwell
Peter Kelley

lan Puckey

Wal Penberthy
lan Milton

Danny Croatto
Lindsay Musgrove
Roley Young

Bill EImslie

David Homewood
Robert Herron
Graham Blake
Diane Robertson
Malaree Waldron
Michael Jorgensen
Kevin Cornelisen
Darren Nicholson
Larry Waack
Grant Pimm

1st

99
98
95
97
100
96
95
95
93
91
93
89
92
91
88
93
92
93
89
94
92
86
89
93
80

2nd

94
91
98
96
96
97
98
94
94
95
94
92
94
94
94
89
94
92
95
92
85
91
92
80
81

3rd

98
96
98
96
98
95
85
95
98
89
93
92
92
95
93
93
88
94
93
91
88
89
90
87
85

4th

97
95
96
95
96
96
99
93
94
95
94
95
90
92
91
92
92
88
89
88
95
92
82
83
81

5th

96
99
96
94
91
90
94
95
90
95
93
92
95
94
92
93
95
94
89
93
95
92
80
87
88

6th

96
97
93
97
94
96
98
93
94
95
93
97
93
90
97
93
91
89
94
88
90
91
84
82
80

Total

580
576
576
575
575
570
569
565
563
560
560
557
556
556
555
553
552
550
549
546
545
541
517
512
495



Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Handicap Competition 2007

Pos

<

©ONOOORAWN-=
<

S
<

1MV
12
13
14
15V
16V
17 Vv
18
19
20J
21V
22J
23V
24V
25

Overall Prone Handicap

Name

Michael Young
Robert Herron
Shaun Pierce

Vin Anderson
Greg Tomorad
Max Bolwell
Peter Kelley

lan Milton

Dean Romanoff
Wal Penberthy
Graham Blake
Diane Robertson
Stewart Dunn
Michael Jorgensen
Bill EImslie

lan Puckey

Roley Young
Lindsay Musgrove
Danny Croatto
Grant Pimm
Kevin Cornelisen
Malaree Waldron
David Homewood
Larry Waack
Darren Nicholson

97
92
99
95
98
95
95
93
100
91
93
89
96
92
88
93
91
92
89
80
86
94
93
93
89

96
94
94
98
91
98
94
94
96
95
92
95
97
85
94
94
94
94
92
81
91
92
89
80
92

96
88
98
98
96
85
95
93
98
89
94
93
95
88
93
98
95
92
92
85
89
91
93
87
90

95
92
97
96
95
99
93
94
96
95
88
89
96
95
91
94
92
90
95
81
92
88
92
83
82

94
95
96
96
99
94
95
93
91
95
94
89
90
95
92
90
94
95
92
88
92
93
93
87
80

97
91
96
93
97
98
93
93
94
95
89
94
96
90
97
94
90
93
97
80
91
88
93
82
84

Total

575
552
580
576
576
569
565
560
575
560
550
549
570
545
555
563
556
556
557
495
541
546
553
512
517

30
52
20
22
16
22
26
30
14
28
38
38
16
40
28
20
26
24
20
82
30
24
16
52
38

H/Cap H/Cap Total

605
604
600
598
592
591
591
590
589
588
588
587
586
585
583
583
582
580
577
577
571
570
569
564
555



